Chelsea PTO CAT-H Parts Manual
Pro Gear and Transmission presents Chelsea CAT-H Series PTO parts manual to assist in
identifying the parts for your Chelsea Power Take Off unit.
If you need any assistance identifying the correct Power Take Off unit for your truck and equipment,
contact your Chelsea replacement part specialists at Pro Gear and Transmission.
Pro Gear stocks every part for your Parker Chelsea PTO including: PTO housings, mounts,
driveshafts, gears, bearings, gaskets, cable shift cover assembly, post and plate assembly, brackets,
stud kits, seal kits, lever control assembly, air shift cover assembly, direct mount pump conversion

4
Bulletin HY25-2CAT-M1/US
Model Number Designation
Power Take-Off
CAT Series
CAT-D N X LA — M — XV
Basic Model
Constant Mesh
Output Speed
125%
Spline Type
X = Standard Spline
W = Wet Spline
Spline
CAT 17-Tooth Spline
Output Designation
XV = 1410 Flange Output
XK = S.A.E. “B” Pilot/ 7/8"-13 Shaft Spline
AF = S.A.E. “B” Pilot/ 1"-15 Shaft Spline
AZ = S.A.E. “B” Pilot/ 1.25"-14 Shaft Spline
XY = DIN 5462
XS = S.A.E. “C” 1.25" - 14
Shifter Type
M = Constant Mesh
Parker Hannifin Corporation
Chelsea Products Division
Olive Branch, MS 38654  USA
5
Bulletin HY25-2CAT-M1/US
CAT-H Exploded View
Power Take-Off
CAT Series
Parker Hannifin Corporation
Chelsea Products Division
Olive Branch, MS 38654  USA
6
Item Part Number Description Quantity
N.S. — Not Shown A.R. — As Required
1 1-P-620 PTO Housing (Cat-H) ................................................................................................. 1
2 2-P-458 Clutch Hub ................................................................................................................. 1